
2026-03-06 UNIVERSITY COLLEGE & SEMINARY COURSE SCHEDULE           TERM: FALL 2026 

 
 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

8:15 – 9:30 1a 
 
 

6a 
BIBL 1010 Read. the Bible – CL 
BIOL 2030 Genetics – JH  

11a 
BIOL 3120 Field Methods – BFP  
CHMN 2070 Practical Theology – ML 
COMP 1010 Computer Use – CH 
SOCI 2030 Marriage & Family – DON  
 

Seminary Faculty Meetings 
 

1b 
 
 

6b 
BIBL 1010 Read. the Bible – CL  
BIOL 2030 Genetics – JH 

9:40 –10:55 2a 
BIBL 2010 Pentateuch – HM 
BIOL 1000 Human Anatomy – JH 
EDUC 1010 Principles of Teach – CR 
ENVR 1010 Earth Science – BFP 
MATH 1010 Applied Fin. YB 
MGMT 1010 Intro to Management – TO 
SOCI 3020 Sociology of Religion – DON  

7a 
BIBL 1030 Intro to NT – MG  
BIOL 4040 Cancer Biology – RD  
BUSA 4030 Con. Behaviour – SS 
CHEM 1010 Intro Chem I – MS 
CHMN 3030 Rethinking the Church – ML 
HIST 1010 Hist West World I – JM 
PSYC 4000 History & Theory – MM  

11b 
BIOL 3120 Field Methods – BFP  
CHMN 2070 Practical Theology – ML 
COMP 1010 Computer Use – CH 
SOCI 2030 Marriage & Family – DON  
 

2b 
BIBL 2010 Pentateuch – HM 
BIOL 1000 Human Anatomy – JH 
EDUC 1010 Principles of Teach – CR 
ENVR 1010 Earth Science – BFP 
MATH 1010 Applied Fin. YB 
MGMT 1010 Intro to Management – TO 
SOCI 3020 Sociology of Religion – DON  

7b 
BIBL 1030 Intro to NT – MG  
BIOL 4040 Cancer Biology – RD  
BUSA 4030 Con. Behaviour – SS 
CHEM 1010 Intro Chem I – MS 
CHMN 3030 Rethinking the Church – ML 
HIST 1010 Hist West World I – JM 
PSYC 4000 History & Theory – MM  

11:05 -12:20 3a 
BIBL 3670 Gender and the Bible – HM 
COMM 1010 Intro Com & Media – NG  
MATH 1050 Calc. I –YB 
MGMT 1020 Org. Behaviour – TO 
THEO 2010 Ref. Theology – DR  

 
Seminary Chapel (11:10-11:40) 

Seminary Soup Lunch (11:40-12:30) 

 
Community Chapel (11:10-11:50) 

3b 
BIBL 3670 Gender and the Bible – HM  
COMM 1010 Intro to Com & Media – NG  
MATH 1050 Calc. I - YB 
MGMT 1020 Org. Behaviour – TO  
THEO 2010 Ref. Theo – DR  

 
UC Student-led Chapel (11:10-11:50) 

12:30 – 1:45 4a 
AVTN Basic Flight Theory – Harv’s 
BIBL 2020 Former Prophets – CM 
BIOL 1000S-1 Labs (until 2:30) - JH  
BGRK 2010 Intro Greek I-JC 

ECON 1010 Microeconomics - TBD 
ENGL 1030 20 & 21 Cent Lit – LH 
PHIL 1010 Intro Philosophy – TBD 
PSYC 1010 Intro Psyc I - SB 
SOCI 2020 Soc of Sport – RC 
SOCI 3090 Collective Behaviours – DON 
TESL 1010 Second Lang. – CR 
PSYC 3010 Clinical Psyc – SB 

8a 
BIBL 2640 Enviro and the Bible – MG 
BUSA 2020 Ethics in Market – SS 
ENGL2070 Children’s Lit - LH 
HIST 1050 Hist of Christ I – JM 
HUMN 1010 Eng Comp – AS 
PSYC 2010 Child Development – MM  

12a 
AVTN 4020 PDM/CRM/SMS – Harv’s 
BUSA 4080 Entrepreneur. SS 
CHEM 1010S Lab – MS  
CHEM 2010S Lab – MS 
HIST 2050 Selected Topics: Food – JM 
INDG 3010 Indigenous Theo - NAIITS 
MGMT 2010 Intro Mgmt. Science – SS 
PSYC 3010 Clinical Psyc – SB 
SOCI 2010 Gender and Society – RC  
STAT 1000 Stats – YB 

14a 
AVTN Basic Flight Theory – Harv’s 
BIOL 1010S-1 Lab - MS  
BIOL 2030S Lab – JH  

INDG 1210 Intro Indigenous Studies - KJ 

LING 1010 Morph & Phon - CR 
PSYC 3050 Brain and Behaviour – SB 
SOCI 1010 Intro to Sociology I - RC 
THEO 3110 Theology and Disability –DR 

8b 
BIBL 2640 Enviro and the Bible – MG 
BUSA 2020 Ethics in Market - SS 
ENGL2070 Children’s Lit - LH 
HIST 1050 Hist of Christ I – JM 
HUMN 1010 Eng Comp – AS 
PSYC 2010 Child Development – MM  

UC Executive Committee 

1:55 – 3:10 4b 
AVTN Basic Flight Theory – Harv’s 
BIBL 2020 Former Prophets – CM 
BIOL 1000S-1 Labs (until 2:30) - JH  
BGRK 2010 Intro Greek I-JC 

ECON 1010 Microeconomics - TBD 
ENGL 1030 20 & 21 Cent Lit – LH 
PHIL 1010 Intro Philosophy – TBD 
PSYC 1010 Intro Psyc I - SB 
SOCI 2020 Soc of Sport – RC 
SOCI 3090 Collective Behaviours – DON 
TESL 1010 Second Lang. – CR 

9a 
BIBL 3320 Johannine Lit – MG 
BIOL 1010 Intro Bio I – RD 
BUSA 1020 Bus. Comm. – SS 
CHEM 2010 Biochem I – MS 
ENGL 3020 Victorian Lit – LH 
PSYC 2040 Social Psyc – MM  

12b 
AVTN 4020 PDM/CRM/SMS – Harv’s 
BUSA 4080 Entrepreneur. SS 
CHEM 1010S Lab – MS  
CHEM 2010S Lab – MS 
HIST 2050 Selected Topics: Food – JM 
INDG 3010 Indigenous Theo - NAIITS 
MGMT 2010 Intro Mgmt. Science – SS 
PSYC 3010 Clinical Psyc – SB 
SOCI 2010 Gender and Society – RC  
STAT 1000 Stats – YB 

14b 
AVTN Basic Flight Theory – Harv’s 
BIOL 1010S-1 Lab - MS  
BIOL 2030S Lab – JH  

INDG 1210 Intro Indigenous Studies - KJ 

THEO 3110 Theology and Disability –DR 
PSYC 3050 Brain and Behaviour – SB  
SOCI 1010 Intro to Sociology I - RC 
LING 1010 Morph & Phon – CR  
 

9b 
BIBL 3320 Johannine Lit – MG 
BIOL 1010 Intro Bio I – RD 
BUSA 1020 Bus. Comm. – SS 
CHEM 2010 Biochem I – MS 
ENGL 3020 Victorian Lit – LH 
PSYC 2040 Social Psyc – MM  

3:20 – 4:35 
 

5a  
BIOL 1000S-2 Labs (until 5:20) - JH 
BIOL 2050 Ecology – BFP 
HLTH Topics in Health Res – RD  
PSYC 2110 Research Methods – SB  
TESL 1110 Observe Pract - CR 

10a 
BIOL 1000S-3 Labs (until 5:20) - JH  
 

13 
 

5b  
BIOL 1010S-2 Lab (until 5:20) - MS  
BIOL 2050 Ecology – BFP 
HLTH Topics in Health Res – RD  
PSYC 2110 Research Methods – SB 
 

10b 
 

UC Faculty Meetings/Senate Meetings 

6:30 – 9:10 16 
ACCT 2010 Fin. Account. TBD 
ACCT 3010 Taxation -JH 

17 
 

18  
 

19 
 

 

• Subject to change 


